Raffle License # R63794_												Organization ID 122704
2022 MCULLAF GRAND RAFFLE TICKET ACCOUNTABILITY FORM
	CU NAME:

	CU CONTACT PERSON:

	DATE TICKETS ISSUED:
	CONTACT PHONE NUMBER:




	Ticket Seller’s Name (must be an individual)
	# From
	# Through
	# of Tickets
	Date Tickets Returned
	# of Tickets Sold
	Cash Rec’d
	# of Unsold Tickets
	# of Tickets Not Returned

	Example:  Clint Barton
	1031
	1040
	10
	8/15/22
	10
	$50.00
	0
	0

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 Track your ticket sales on this form as you go, then turn it in with your final remittance by Oct 24, 2022. Make as many copies of this form as needed. 

Please return this completed form to MCUL & Affiliates, Attn: Kathryn Hall, 110 W. Michigan Ave, Ste. 100, Lansing, MI 48933. If you cannot return your tickets/proceeds by the deadline, please call Kathryn Hall at 734-793-3470 to make arrangements for a late submission before the drawing.
